3.05x6 M

poooooooD HWG-060 n0000D0D00DT

H ﬁﬁ ﬁWﬁ ﬁﬂh_




3371

3311

+30e

Y32l

y36l

+3/.'81

33499

1456







4x

4x




() D fmm Om>
M6x15 M6X35 M5X12 ST4.8x12
@ 215x @ 16x @ 6x @ 28x
Ommn @) © 00— —)

(9)18x







<2>







<4>

@ 16XM6X15




<5h>




ST4.8x12

(4) 28x

10




11

</>




12




Note:

1. Let one person stand on the ladder to lift
"L "and hold,and let others fasten the screws
connecting both ends of "D ™.

2. Please do not let go of holding " L " until
all the " D " screws are installed.

13




__— | <10>

M6x15
(1) 24x

14




15

<11>







17

<13>




R3
%

‘

ZIS
1]

Z
AN

18




: T,

©| @

19




o <16>

MMMMM

20

Y

ot A\

E




)
o
=

L o
S S )
ww =
(OIS ..m
= o
-~
(O 2
mW N.v
o O
= =
£ © o
v < \
22 /A
= C S e
N \
L &
5% =
N T

%)
FFFFF
rrr
O @ O

L ®©
%%%%

e -

<17>




22




23 |6 & MEMEM @




24

<20>




25

<21>




00wy —)

(9)12x

26

<22>




Carton-1/6 Carton-4/6 Carton-5/6
Part Qty Part Qty Part Qty
A 4 D 4 R 4
E 6 D3 4 R1 4
D4 4 R2 4
D5 4 R3 4
E2 2 R4 4
Carton-2/6 G 8
Part Qty G1 4
Al 2 G2 4
E 2 G3 4 Carton-6/6
4 G4 4 Part Qty
F1 4 H 12 Q 4
F2 4 6 Q1 4
G5 2 K 4 Q2 4
S 4+2 K1 6 RS 4
T 4+ 2 L 1
K] 3 1
w 2 P 6
Wi 2 Pl 4
N.N1.U.V.9.10 1 Ul 2
1.2.3.4.6 1 U2 2
Carton-3/6
Part Qty
B 4
Bl 4




	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)
	1065H 说明书 Model (1)

